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Position
Superintendent/District Admin
Teacher - Grade 3
Teacher - Kindergarten
Teacher - Resource
Teacher - Grade 6
Teacher - Grade 1
Teacher - Grade 5
Executive Asst/Business Manager
Teacher - Grade 2
Teacher - Grade 4
Office Manager
Teacher - Pe
Instructional Aide
Facilities Maintenance
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Speech Therapist

Art Teacher

Librarian

Music Instructor
Music Instructor

Art Teacher
Instructional Aide
Teach-Intervention
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary

Mountain Elementary

Department

Certificated Administration

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

Classified Administration

Instructional
Instructional
Classified
Instructional
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Instructional
Classified
Classified
Instructional
Instructional
Classified
Classified
Instructional
Classified
Classified
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

Total Wages

$193,597

$93,581
$85,288
$80,346
$79,421
$76,075
$71,804
$70,044
$67,462
$66,133
$49,279
$32,623
$27,077
$25,972
$20,822
$19,283
$18,885
$16,498
$12,422
$11,026
$8,524
$7,807
$4,922
$4,501
$2,965
$1,079
$700
$500
$400
$200
$100



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary
Mountain Elementary

Mountain Elementary

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



