	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent/District Admin		Mountain Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$193,597
2.	Teacher - Grade 3		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$93,581
3.	Teacher - Kindergarten		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$85,288
4.	Teacher - Resource		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$80,346
5.	Teacher - Grade 6		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$79,421
6.	Teacher - Grade 1		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$76,075
7.	Teacher - Grade 5		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$71,804
8.	Executive Asst/Business Manager		Mountain Elementary	Classified Administration	\$70,044
9.	Teacher - Grade 2		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$67,462
10.	Teacher - Grade 4		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$66,133
11.	Office Manager		Mountain Elementary	Classified	\$49,279
12.	Teacher - Pe		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$32,623
13.	Instructional Aide		Mountain Elementary	Classified	\$27,077
14.	Facilities Maintenance		Mountain Elementary	Classified	\$25,972
15.	Instructional Aide		Mountain Elementary	Classified	\$20,822
16.	Instructional Aide		Mountain Elementary	Classified	\$19,283
17.	Speech Therapist		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$18,885
18.	Art Teacher		Mountain Elementary	Classified	\$16,498
19.	Librarian		Mountain Elementary	Classified	\$12,422
20.	Music Instructor		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$11,026
21.	Music Instructor		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$8,524
22.	Art Teacher		Mountain Elementary	Classified	\$7,807
23.	Instructional Aide		Mountain Elementary	Classified	\$4,922
24.	Teach-Intervention		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$4,501
25.	Instructional Aide		Mountain Elementary	Classified	\$2,965
26.	Instructional Aide		Mountain Elementary	Classified	\$1,079
27.	Certificated Substitute		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$700
28.	Certificated Substitute		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$500
29.	Certificated Substitute		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$400
30.	Certificated Substitute		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$200
31.	Certificated Substitute		Mountain Elementary	Instructional	\$100

32.	Board Member	Mountain Elementary	Board Member	\$0
33.	Board Member	Mountain Elementary	Board Member	\$0
34.	Board Member	Mountain Elementary	Board Member	\$0
35.	Board Member	Mountain Elementary	Board Member	\$0
36.	Board Member	Mountain Elementary	Board Member	\$0